245
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
The P5GA is a compact angular gripper with a
closed angle of -10° and an open angle of +30°.
With double acting mechanism the  gripper is
suitable for internal or external gripping applications.
For flexible installation mounting is available on three
sides and the anodised body has recessed sensor
grooves.
•	 Bore sizes Ø12, 16, 20, 25 and 32mm
•	Double acting
•	 Anodised corrosion protection
•	Magnetic piston as standard
•	Optional sensors
P5GA - Angular Grippers
Bore mm	 Order code
12 	 P5GA-012MSG030B
16 	 P5GA-016MSG030B
20 	 P5GA-020MSG030B
25 	 P5GA-025MSG030B
32 	 P5GA-032MSG030B
Acting type		  Double acting
Bore (mm)		  12	 16	 20	 25	 32
Port size		  M3 x 0.5		           M5 x 0.8
Medium		  Air